5171 E ldo rado Spr ings  Dr,  Bou lder,  CO 80303
TE L  303.494.5773 ·  F A X 303.494.5769 ·  www.po la r - ray.com ·  in fo@po la r - ray.com
Features
 Light source: 7 pieces Cree XRE LED
 Source life: more than 40,000 hours
 Low heat, no UV or IR light radiation
 Full range of colors
 Homogeneous illumination

G Green 525nm
30° BEAM ANGLE PRODUCT CODE
ORDER CODE Color
Wavelength or
CCT (nm/K)
Operating
Voltage
LED
Power (W)
Typical
Luminous
Flux (lm)
Typical
Illuminance
@ 1m (Lux)
BEAM ANGLE
BT7-SWS-1X/XRE Cool White 5000K~7000K
12V AC/DC 7X1W
240 lm 1100
30° ±2°
BT7-SNS-1X/XRE Nat. White 4000K~5000K 210 lm
BT7-SVS-1X/XRE Warm White 2800K~3800K 200 lm 1000
BT7-SRS-1X/XRE Red 625 nm
BT7-SAS-1X/XRE Yellow 595 nm
BT7-SBS-1X/XRE Blue 470 nm
BT7-SGS-1X/XRE Green 530 nm
5171 E ldo rado Spr ings  Dr,  Bou lder,  CO 80303
TE L  303.494.5773 ·  F A X 303.494.5769 ·  www.po la r - ray.com ·  in fo@po la r - ray.com
Typical Electrical Characteristics at Ta=25ºC
Parameter Symbol Min Typ Max Unit